HeelMedix® Advanced
Heel Protector
Medline’s HeelMedix® Advanced, designed with the
help of clinicians, offers supreme offloading and foot
drop protection as a vital part of your pressure injury
prevention program.
	• Offloads the heel and helps redistribute pressure on
vulnerable heels

minimizes chance of DVT tubing
touching patient’s skin
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MDT823330P Petite, 5"–11" (12.7–27.9 cm) 1 ea
MDT823330SW Standard w/Wedge, 11"–19" (27.9–48.2 cm) 1 ea
MDT823330SWCS Standard w/Wedge, 11"–19" (27.9–48.2 cm) 4/cs
MDT823330 Standard, 11"–19" (27.9–48.2 cm) 1 ea
MDT823330CS Standard, 11"–19" (27.9–48.2 cm) 4/cs
MDT823330XL X-Large w/Wedge, 19"–25"  (48.2–63.5 cm) 1 ea
MDT823330W Stabilizer Wedge 2 ea
MDT823331W Stabilizer Wedge 1 ea
Measure calf circumference for appropriate size.
See application guidelines for measuring details.
Petite Standard X-Large
5"–11"